South Lopham Parish Council

Assets for Insurance as at 1 April 2018

Item

Value for insurance purposes

Wooden seat (village green)
Bus shelter

2 Grit bins

Village sign

Wooden seat (Primrose lane)
Red BT Telephone Kiosk
War Memorial

SAM2 Speed sign

Church Noticeboard

Acer Aspire Laptop

Office 356

Brother scanner

£728.41

£1986.58

£386.28

£3862.79

£662.20

£2207.30

£22073.09

£2800+vat

£1103.00

£339.00 inc vat

£79.99 inc vat

£89.99 inc vat



