South Lopham Parish Council

Assets for Insurance as at 1 April 2018

Item	Value for insurance purposes
Wooden seat (village green)	£728.41
Bus shelter	£1986.58
2 Grit bins	£386.28
Village sign	£3862.79
Wooden seat (Primrose lane)	£662.20
Red BT Telephone Kiosk	£2207.30
War Memorial	£22073.09
SAM2 Speed sign	£2800+vat
Church Noticeboard	£1103.00
Acer Aspire Laptop	£339.00 inc vat
Office 356	£79.99 inc vat
Brother scanner	£89.99 inc vat